
 

 

Youth Volleyball League 
 

  

 (W) Weiss Center (GM) Gary Morava      *Team listed first in Blue Jersey, Second team in Red Jersey.   

Date  Blue Red 

Monday Feb 13 (W) Practice: All Teams 5-6pm Practice:  11,12 6-7pm, Teams 13,14,15 7-8pm 

Sunday Feb 19 (W) Practice Games 12:30-1:30pm All Teams        Practice Games: 1:30-3:00pm All Teams 

Monday Feb 20 (W) 5:00pm 1v2   5:45pm 3v4 6:30p 11v12, 6:30p 14v15, 7:15p 13v12 

Sunday Feb 26 (GM) Practice 12:30-1:30pm All Teams        Practice: 11,12 1:30pm, 13,14,15 2:30pm 

Monday Feb 27 (W) 5:00pm 2v3   5:45pm 4v1 6:30p 11v13, 6:30p 12v15, 7:15p  14v13 

Sunday March 5(GM) Practice 12:30-1:30pm All Teams        Practice: 13,14 1:30pm, 11,12,15 2:30pm 

Monday March 6 (W) 5:00pm 2v4   5:45pm 3v1 6:30p 11v14, 6:30p 15v13, 7:15p  12v14 

Sunday March 12(GM) Practice 12:30-1:30pm All Teams        Practice: 11,15 1:30pm, 12,13,14 2:30pm 

Monday March13(W) 5:00pm 2v1   5:45pm 4v3 6:30p 11v15, 6:30p 13v12, 7:15p  14v15 

Sunday March 19(GM) 12:30pm Ct1. 3v2 Ct.2 1v4   1:20p 12v14, 2:10p 11v15, 3:00p 11v13 

Monday March 20 (W) End of Season Tournaments Times TBA  

 

Practice Games on Sunday February 19 are at the Weiss Center. 

All other Sundays are at Gary Morava. 

  

 

 

Locations  Weiss Center- 1500 E. Euclid Ave, Mt Prospect 60056  

   Gary Morava- 110 W Camp McDonald Rd, Prospect Heights 60070 

Teams and Divisions 

 Blue Division      Red Division  

1. Hurricanes 2.Huskies   11. Spartans      12. Warriors 

3. Green Wave 4.Rockets   13. RedHawks 14. Knights   

       15. Blue Raiders 

 

  

Any Questions- Call River Trails Park District (847)255-1200 or email jslade@rtpd.org 


